WORLEY LTD.

WORLEY LTD.
ISIN:  AU0O00000WOR2

Overview

2024/09/13 08:10:04

Price
14.89 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.88% (0.13)

AU000000WOR2

WOR

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4,767 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

14.89 AUD (9,065)
14.92 AUD (9,677)

14.88 AUD
15.04 AUD
14.83 AUD
14.76 AUD
14.931324 AUD
749,538
11,191,595.00
5,330
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOR2&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=673372f03e7b8d0aef3dfc574d8e1075e66fb8be206045d5d2105fa1f425b8d0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=894e6819532dd5777&time=1726415894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec80595cc22c6e0b471082fc5159174488bfcedb2061dffb9d6e4edc714031db&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37df816434c3709f7&time=1726415894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d30d85b5348dc9dcf8a7c89b41b5b73cb0024e34cb2abbafa101fa5b20e41026&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd01d2703a6a2406e&time=1726415894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d36a344bf4ab3aecde1ce391c3de324ab24ea957a26015200240d28eff010f2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c220818cd1724e535&time=1726415894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def1a6c0b72b5ef2709ae768522bd1d4eecd08b184a30aeae309ae12c52fb328&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0265aa8fa6d68810b&time=1726415894&tool=RSC

WORLEY LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 08:10:04

Price
14.89 AUD
Difference (] 0.88% (0.13)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WOR2
Symbol WOR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,767 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.89 AUD (9,065)
Ask (Ask size) 14.92 AUD (9,677)
Open 14.88 AUD
High 15.04 AUD
Low 14.83 AUD
Close (prev. day) 14.76 AUD
VWAP 14.931324 AUD
Volume (pcs) 749,538
Trading volume 11,191,595.00
Number of trades 5,330
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.00% -13.46% +40.63%
Perf (abs.) -1.00 -1.40 +2.60
Beta - - -
Volatility = 28.56 28.51 30.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
29

2024/09/

Time

22:02

10:34

08:20

17:12

19:30

Price

9.10 EUR

8.95 EUR

8.85 EUR

10.20 USD

8.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

14.77 AUD (1,450,332
14.54 AUD (1,631,330
14.76 AUD (2,704,435
15.85 AUD (1,698,633
17.55 AUD (2024/03/01
13.87 AUD (2024/06/19
17.83 AUD (2023/12/27
13.87 AUD (2024/06/19
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Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000WOR2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678378

WORLEY LTD.

13
Berlin 2024/09/ 08:12 8.95 EUR 0.00 3

13
Australian Securities 2024/09/ 08:10 14.89 AUD 11.19 5,330
Exchange 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11136239

WORLEY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Worley

energy | chemicals | resources

Contact Details
WORLEY LTD

Level 7, 116 Miller Street - 2060 North
Sydney. NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 8923 6866
Fax: +61 (02) 8923 6877

E-mail:
investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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